
Southwest Virginia Regional Jail Authority

Commits from 05/03/2024 to 05/09/2024

Name: Banks, Danielle Marie

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/08/2024

Charges:

53.1-203(6) PRI3261F5 PRISONERS, JAILS AND PRISONS Possess, sell, secrete Sch. III drug, marijuana (Scott Circuit)

Name: Bishop, Cassie S

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/08/2024

Charges:

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Wise GDC)

Name: Blair, Tammy Dawn

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/04/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

Name: Bolling, Logan Elizabeth

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/08/2024

Charges:

18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, intoxicated from any drug (Wise GDC)

Name: Bradley, Stephanie Leanne

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/06/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4851M9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4851M9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4851M9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Scott Circuit)
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Name: Branham, Joshua Allen

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/04/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

Name: Browell, Robert Elijah

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/03/2024

Charges:

18.2-250(A,a) NAR3022F5 NARCOTICS Possession Schedule I or II drug (Scott GDC)

18.2-250(A,a) NAR3022F5 NARCOTICS Possession Schedule I or II drug (Scott GDC)

54.1-3466 PHA3170M1 PARAPHERNALIA, CONTROLLED Possession of needles, capsules, pipe, etc. (Scott GDC)

Name: Burke, Brittany Tamika

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/07/2024

Charges:

18.2-248(C) NAR3042C9 CONSPIRACY - NARCOTICS Distribution, provide, give etc., (to be resold by others) Schd. I/II (Lee Circuit)

18.2-248(C) NAR3042C9 CONSPIRACY - NARCOTICS Distribution, provide, give etc., (to be resold by others) Schd. I/II (Lee Circuit)

18.2-248(C) NAR3042F9 NARCOTICS Distribution, provide, give etc., (to be resold by others) Schd. I/II (Lee Circuit)

18.2-248(C) NAR3042F9 NARCOTICS Distribution, provide, give etc., (to be resold by others) Schd. I/II (Lee Circuit)

Name: Carroll JR, George Anthony

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/06/2024

Charges:

19.2-100 ARR9986S9 ARRESTS (For Use By Police & Magistrates) Felony arrest without warrant - Extradition (Lee GDC)
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Name: Cheek, Ryan Shelby

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/07/2024

Charges:

18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, intoxicated from any drug (Lee GDC)

Name: Church, Madison Cheyenne

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/09/2024

Charges:

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Wise GDC)

Name: Cox, Logan

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/08/2024

Charges:

19.2-99 ARR9980S9 ARRESTS (For Use by Police & Magistrates) Felony - Extradition Warrant (Lee GDC)

Name: Crusenberry, Debra Naomi

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/07/2024

Charges:

18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, intoxicated from any drug (Lee GDC)

Name: Davis, Kevin

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/04/2024

Charges:

18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, intoxicated from any drug (Scott GDC)

Name: Delph, Deserae

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/09/2024

Charges:

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Lee GDC)

19.2-123 BND9975S9 BAIL Violation of conditions of release, pretrial release (Lee GDC)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Lee Circuit)
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Name: Evans JR, Shane Cody

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/08/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Lee Circuit)

Name: Fee, Kaleb Lonnie

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/05/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Lee Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Lee Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Lee Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Lee Circuit)

Name: Gilliam, Mickey Lance

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/09/2024

Charges:

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Scott GDC)

Name: Gillman, Jessica

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/08/2024

Charges:

18.2-57.2(A) ASL1315M1 ASSAULT Simple assault, against family member (Wise JDR)

Name: Harvey, Nathan Buddy

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/09/2024

Charges:

18.2-103 LAR2337M1 LARCENY Shoplift, alter price tags, < $1000 (Wise GDC)

Name: Hass, Brandy

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/05/2024

Charges:

18.2-460(B) JUS4828M1 OBSTRUCTION OF JUSTICE Resisting arrest, obstructing justice by threats or force, etc. (Scott GDC)

18.2-57(C) ASL1342F6 ASSAULT Simple assault on law enforcement, court, DOC, fire/medical, etc. (Scott GDC)

18.2-57(C) ASL1342F6 ASSAULT Simple assault on law enforcement, court, DOC, fire/medical, etc. (Scott GDC)
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Name: Hensley, Joshua Thomas

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/03/2024

Charges:

18.2-250(A,a) NAR3022F5 NARCOTICS Possession Schedule I or II drug (Scott Circuit)

Name: Hoskins, Raymond Russell

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/03/2024

Charges:

18.2-461(iii) JUS4808M1 OBSTRUCTION OF JUSTICE Call, summon, activate alarm w/intent to interfere with police (Wise GDC)

Name: Huff, Melissa Sue

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/09/2024

Charges:

18.2-456(5) CON3283S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Disobedience/resistance of an officer of the court, etc. (Lee Circuit)

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Lee Circuit)

18.2-57(C) ASL1342F6 ASSAULT Simple assault on law enforcement, court, DOC, fire/medical, etc. (Lee Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Lee Circuit)

Name: Ison, William Schyler

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/04/2024

Charges:

18.2-119 TRS5709M1 TRESPASS After being forbidden to do so (Wise GDC)

19.2-152.4:1 PRE4859S9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Violation of pretrial bail or conditions (Wise GDC)

Name: Johnson, Christopher Shane

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/04/2024

Charges:

18.2-108.01(A) LAR2302C9 CONSPIRACY - LARCENY Intent to sell/distribute stolen property valued at $200 or more (Scott Circuit)

18.2-108.01(A) LAR2302F9 LARCENY Intent to sell/distribute stolen property valued at $200 or more (Scott Circuit)

18.2-108.01(A) LAR2302F9 LARCENY Intent to sell/distribute stolen property valued at $200 or more (Scott Circuit)

18.2-119 TRS5709M1 TRESPASS After being forbidden to do so (Scott Circuit)

18.2-94 BUR2206C5 CONSPIRACY - BURGLARY Possession of tools w/intent to commit burglary, robbery or larceny (Scott Circuit)

Name: Johnson, Jennifer Ann

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/09/2024

Charges:
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19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Lee Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Lee Circuit)

Name: Jones, David Edward

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/07/2024

Charges:

18.2-248(C,4) NAR3147C9 CONSPIRACY - NARCOTICS Methamphetamine, distribute, etc., 10g or more (20g mixture) (Lee GDC)

18.2-248(C,4) NAR3147F9 NARCOTICS Methamphetamine, distribute, etc., 10g or more (20g mixture) (Lee GDC)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Lee Circuit)

Name: Keith, Eric Lee

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/09/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

Name: Kilgore, Pamela Sue

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/09/2024

Charges:

18.2-250(A,a) NAR3022F5 NARCOTICS Possession Schedule I or II drug (Wise GDC)

18.2-250(A,b) NAR3023M1 NARCOTICS Possess - Schedule III (Wise GDC)

19.2-82.1 JUS4810M1 OBSTRUCTION OF JUSTICE False name or falsely identify self to law-enforcement (Wise GDC)

46.2-301 LIC6809M1 TRAFFIC - OPERATOR'S LICENSE License revoked - drive while (Wise GDC)

Name: Leach, Reginald Jay

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/07/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)
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Name: Leduc, Camron Isaiah

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/07/2024

Charges:

18.2-51.6 ASL1347F6 ASSAULT Strangulation resulting in wounding or bodily injury (Wise JDR)

18.2-57.2(A) ASL1315M1 ASSAULT Simple assault, against family member (Wise JDR)

Name: Lewis, Wayne Alexander

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/06/2024

Charges:

18.2-250(A,b) NAR3023M1 NARCOTICS Possess - Schedule III (Lee Circuit)

18.2-308.2(A) WPN5291F6 WEAPONS Convicted felon (non-violent >10 yr) possess firearm, etc. (Lee Circuit)

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Lee Circuit)

Name: Littrel, David

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/03/2024

Charges:

19.2-99 ARR9980S9 ARRESTS (For Use by Police & Magistrates) Felony - Extradition Warrant (Lee GDC)

46.2-301 LIC6809M1 TRAFFIC - OPERATOR'S LICENSE License revoked - drive while (Lee GDC)

Name: Livesay, Todd N

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/06/2024

Charges:

18.2-60.4 PRT2114M1 PROTECTIVE ORDERS Violation of a protective order (general) (Scott GDC)

18.2-60.4 PRT2114M1 PROTECTIVE ORDERS Violation of a protective order (general) (Scott GDC)

Name: Massengill, Jason Ira

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/08/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

Name: McConnell, Jaclyn Bailey

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/06/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)
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19.2-306 PRB4851M9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4851M9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4851M9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4851M9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Scott Circuit)

Name: Miller, Tonya

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/07/2024

Charges:

18.2-137(B,ii) VAN2956F6 VANDALISM, DAMAGE PROPERTY Intentionally, damage/destroy any property or monument = $1000  
(Scott JDR)

18.2-57.2(A) ASL1315M1 ASSAULT Simple assault, against family member (Scott JDR)

Name: Mullins, Jessey Lee

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/06/2024

Charges:

16.1-278.16 DES3237M1 DESERTION AND NONSUPPORT Fail to comply with support obligation, payroll deduction (Wise JDR)

Name: Niece, Dalton Lee

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/09/2024

Charges:

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Wise GDC)

Name: Penley, Kristin Andra

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/07/2024

Charges:

18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, intoxicated from any drug (Wise GDC)

Name: Porter, Casey Allen

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/09/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)
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Name: Pressley, Samuel Craig

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/04/2024

Charges:

18.2-250(A,a) NAR3022F5 NARCOTICS Possession Schedule I or II drug (Scott Circuit)

18.2-250(A,a) NAR3022F5 NARCOTICS Possession Schedule I or II drug (Scott Circuit)

18.2-371.1(A) FAM3806F4 FAMILY OFFENSE Child abuse and neglect, serious injury (Scott Circuit)

18.2-371.1(A) FAM3806F4 FAMILY OFFENSE Child abuse and neglect, serious injury (Scott Circuit)

53.1-203(5) PRI3260F6 PRISONERS, JAILS AND PRISONS Possess, sell, secrete unlawful chemical compound (Scott Circuit)

54.1-3466 PHA3170M1 PARAPHERNALIA, CONTROLLED Possession of needles, capsules, pipe, etc. (Scott Circuit)

Name: Qualls, Trena Arvella

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/04/2024

Charges:

18.2-266 DWI5474S9 TRAFFIC - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED Second conviction within less than 5 years .15-.20 blood alcohol 
level (Scott GDC)

Name: Robinson, Tammy L

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/07/2024

Charges:

18.2-266 DWI5448S9 TRAFFIC - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED Second conviction within less than 5 years (Wise GDC)

Name: Rose JR, Keith Edward

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/09/2024

Charges:

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Wise GDC)

Name: Rose, Cody Allen

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/04/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

Name: Sexton, Patrick Ray

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/09/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)
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Name: Shepard, Andrew Thomas

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/06/2024

Charges:

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Scott JDR)

Name: Smith, Brandi Shaie

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/09/2024

Charges:

18.2-250(A,a) NAR3022F5 NARCOTICS Possession Schedule I or II drug (Wise GDC)

Name: Smith, Jennifer Eva Marie

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/06/2024

Charges:

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Scott GDC)

Name: Spade, Gary Dale

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/05/2024

Charges:

18.2-250(A,a) NAR3022F5 NARCOTICS Possession Schedule I or II drug (Lee GDC)

18.2-456 CON3210S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT General - without a jury (Lee JDR)

18.2-456(5) CON3283S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Disobedience/resistance of an officer of the court, etc. (Lee JDR)

Name: Statum, Elie Shane

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/03/2024

Charges:

18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, intoxicated from any drug (Lee GDC)

Name: Summey, Alice Sawyer

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/03/2024

Charges:

18.2-250(A,a) NAR3022F5 NARCOTICS Possession Schedule I or II drug (Scott Circuit)

18.2-250(A,a) NAR3022F5 NARCOTICS Possession Schedule I or II drug (Scott Circuit)

18.2-250(A,b) NAR3023M1 NARCOTICS Possess - Schedule III (Scott Circuit)

18.2-250(A,b1) NAR3024M2 NARCOTICS Possess - Schedule IV (Scott Circuit)

18.2-250(A,b1) NAR3024M2 NARCOTICS Possess - Schedule IV (Scott Circuit)

18.2-251 NAR3073F9 NARCOTICS Violation of §18.2-251; original offense - felony (Scott Circuit)
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18.2-251 NAR3073F9 NARCOTICS Violation of §18.2-251; original offense - felony (Scott Circuit)

18.2-251 NAR3074M9 NARCOTICS Violation of §18.2-251; original offense - misdemeanor (Scott Circuit)

18.2-251 NAR3074M9 NARCOTICS Violation of §18.2-251; original offense - misdemeanor (Scott Circuit)

18.2-251 NAR3074M9 NARCOTICS Violation of §18.2-251; original offense - misdemeanor (Scott Circuit)

Name: Sutphin, Jacob

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/06/2024

Charges:

18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, intoxicated from any drug (Lee GDC)

Name: Sutphin, Nathaniel Dewayne

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/03/2024

Charges:

18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, intoxicated from any drug (Lee GDC)

Name: Wallace, Joshua Andrew

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/05/2024

Charges:

18.2-266 DWI5413M1 TRAFFIC - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED First conviction (Wise GDC)

Name: Williams, Logan Andrew

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: 05/07/2024

Charges:

18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, intoxicated from any drug (Wise GDC)

Total Bookings: 58
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